

To whom it may concern,

Here are some references:

Work:
· Angeliki Mavrikou, Commonwealth – Altadis Inc., CRM Manager,   Phone #: 954-802-1818, Email address: aggeliki.mavrikou@gmail.com
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Raymond Rodriguez, GDKN Inc., Account  Manager, Office #: 954-985-6650, Mobile #: 754-971-8225, Email address: rrodriguez@gdkn.com or raymondrodriguez59@hotmail.com
· Molly Hey, Commonwealth – Altadis Inc., HRIS Administrator, Phone #: 954-233-4042, Email address: molly.hey@us.imptob.com 
· Nelson Irene, Commonwealth – Altadis Inc., Network Engineering Manager,
Phone # 954-802-9822, Email address: nirene@magicleap.com 
· Rick Alvarado, Prosys, IT Project Manager, Office #: 786-231-2172,             Mobile #: 786-223-7425, Email address: ralvarado@prosysis.com 
· Ivan Ramirez, Commonwealth – Altadis Inc., IT Service Delivery Manager,        Phone #: 336-335-7280, Email address: ivan.ramirez@itgbrands.com 


Personal:
· Omar Giritli, Friend and Pastor, phone: 305-205-7646, Email address: omargiritli@gmail.com 
· Wendell Fisher, Friend and Pastor, phone: 305-542-5236, Email address: lighthouse@netscape.com 

If you have any question, please don’t hesitate to contact me.

Thank you so much for all your help.


Jesus A. Atencio
(305) 360-9045
Email@JesusAtencio.com
JesusAtencio.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jesusatencio
